BISFed 2017 Seville World Open -
Individuals — Official Results Book



NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

NPC Entries by Event Players

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T-BCl2 P-BC3 P-BC4 Men Women Total

BEL Belgium 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
CZE Czech Republic 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ESP Spain 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 7 2 9
FRA France 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
GBR Great Britain 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 6 2 8
GER Germany 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 4
GRE Greece 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 5 2 7
HKG Hong Kong 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 3 6 9
HUN Hungary 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2
ISR Israel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
ITA Italy 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
NED Netherlands 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
POL Poland 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4
POR Portugal 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 8 2 10
RUS Russia 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 7 1 8
SIN Singapore 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
SVK Slovakia 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 5 2 7
SWE Sweden 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
THA Thailand 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 5 2 7
Total: 19 18 24 24 24 (1} 0 0 66 24 20
Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1  BC2 Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 Individual BC4

P-BC3 Pairs BC3 P-BC4 Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

BEL Belgium

CZE Czech
Republic

ESP Spain

FRA France

GBR Great
Britain

Sport
Class

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2
BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC1
BC2
BC2
BC3

BC3

No.

223

307

309

329

117

114

109

216

218

318

319

421

422

321

322

101

214

217

304

306

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name

Francis
Rombouts

Pieter Cilissen

Kenneth
Verwimp

Adam Peska

AMAGOIA
ARRIETA

Desiree Segarra

FERRAN
VALDIVIA

Benito Martin
RAUL DURA

Wafid
Bendahame

Francisco Javier
MartAnez-
Aceytuno

Vasile Agache

RAMON
BARONS

Samir VAN DER
BEKEN

Rodrigue
BRENEK

David Smith
Claire Taggart
Will Hipwell
Patrick Wilson

Jamie McCowan

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

F 103

205

73

204

40

100

BCl2 BC3 BC4

16

20

303

37

38

403

402

42

43

12



NPC

GER
Germany

GRE Greece

HKG Hong
Kong

Sport
Class

BC3
BC4

BC4

BC3
BC3
BC4
BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC1
BC2
BC2

BC2

BC3
BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

No.

312

410

404

327

320

416

412

118

105

213

313

301

418

411

106

210

208

209

303

323

405

401

413

Name Gender

Scott McCowan M

Evie Edwards F

Stephen M
McGuire
IcA9z liker M

Thomas Knoth M

Bastian Keller M
Boris Nicolai M
CHRISTOS M
KYPRIOTIS
PANAGIOTIS M
SOULANIS

ALEXANDROS M
PAPADAKIS

ANNA NTENTA F

GRIGORIOS M
POLYCHRONIDIS
NIKO VASILI M

CHRYSI MORFI F
METZOU

Mei Yee Leung F
John Loung M
Hiu Lam Yeung F

Hoi Ying Karen F
Kwok

Yuen Kei Ho F
Wing Tung Liu F

Wai Yan Vivian F
Lau

Yuk Wing Leung M

Kwan Hang M
Wong

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

24
302
40
104
5
37
25
2
7
27
22
25
5
58

BCl2 BC3 BC4

25

40

29

44

28

30



NPC

HUN
Hungary

ISR Israel

ITA Italy

NED
Netherlands

POL Poland

POR
Portugal

RUS Russia

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4
BC2
BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2
BC3

BC3

BC4
BC4
BC4

BC1

No.

408

423

204

112

103

211

207

110

215

212

419

104

111

206

225

203

302

326

424

406

414

108

Name

Laszlo
HegedAVas

Gergo Berkes
Nadav Levi
Mauro Perrone
Daniel Perez
Judith Bult huis
Bernd Meints
Kinga Koza

Marta
WesoA ek

Mateusz
UrbaA, ski

Andrzej
Janowski

AntA3nio
Marques

JoAfo Pinto

Cristina
GonAsalves

Nelson
Fernandes

AbAlio Valente
JosA© Macedo

Avelino
Andrade

Manuel Cruz
Pedro Clara
Carla Oliveira

Mikhail Gutnik

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

19
401
10
52
3
32
19
36
43
34
53
4
40
12
206
4
4
301
404
12
34
11



NPC

SIN
Singapore

SVK
Slovakia

SWE
Sweden

THA
Thailand

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2
BC2

BC3

BC3
BC4
BC4

BC3

BC1
BC2
BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC1

No.

115

219

224

310

311

417

409

308

116

205

222

220

415

407

402

314

315

305

107

102

Name

Mikhail
Letnoikov

Dimitri Kozmin
Diana Tsyplina

Aleksandr
Legostaev

Maxim Vasilyev
Sergey Safin
Ivan Frolov

Sze Ning Toh

Tomas Kral
Robert Mezik
Peter Minarech

Kristina
Kudlacova

Michaela
Balcova

Robert
Durkovic

Samuel
Andrejcik

Sebastian
Hogrell

Christoffer
Hagdahl

Maria Bjurstrom

Witsanu
Huadpradit

Pattaya
Tadtong

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

101
28
202
21
22
41
22
17
102
11
203
201
36
15
2
28
29
10
8
2



NPC

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

No.

113

201

202

420

403

Name

SUBIN
TIPMANEE

Worawut
Saengampa

Watcharaphon
Vongsa

NUANCHAN
PHONSILA

Pornchok
Larpyen

Gender Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

F 80
M 1

M 3

F 85
M 4



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:59

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Liner: Andrea Zamora / Timer: Rocio Alcazar
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP 116 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Bego Rios/ Liner: Manoli Pino
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP 109 FERRAN VALDIVIA (RIBAS) ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:42

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Bego RAos/ Liner: Beatriz Castedo
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP 108 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:04

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Emilio / Andrea / Manoli
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 AMAGOIA ARRIETA ESP 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:42

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: timer-maria castilla/ liner- miguel chale
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Tomas Kral SVK 109 FERRAN VALDIVIA (RIBAS) ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:46

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Carlos V / Pau
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Tomas Kral SVK 108 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
3 E-4 0
6* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

116

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Maite BeltrA n

Luz Rodrigo / Liner: Neus Alvarez

3

Name NPC

Tomas Kral SVK

Ends

No.

E-1

E-2

E-3

Total

101

Name

David Smith

WINNER

Score

NPC

GBR

4%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Timer:Cristian/Liner:Ana LeA3n
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 FERRAN VALDIVIA (RIBAS) ESP 108 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
2 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:00

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Timmer: Candido-Juanilo / Linner: Ana LeA3n
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 FERRAN VALDIVIA (RIBAS) ESP 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 11%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Liner: Sergio PeA+a
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Mikhail Gut nik RUS 101 David Smith GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
3 Total 10%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:00

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Jose Enrique Rodrigo Liebanes / Sergio marin
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 CHRISTOS KYPRIOTIS GRE 115 Mikhail Let noikov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Cristian / Neus
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 CHRISTOS KYPRIOTIS GRE 110 Kinga Koza POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:42

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Timer: Fernando A. Morillo Line:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 CHRISTOS KYPRIOTIS GRE 107 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:36

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Luz / Sandra
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 CHRISTOS KYPRIOTIS GRE 102 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
6 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:42

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Timer:Cristian / Liner:Steve Furber
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Mikhail Letnoikov RUS 110 Kinga Koza POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

115

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:11

Ronny Van Assche

Inma / Sergio M.

2

Name NPC No. Name NPC
Mikhail Letnoikov RUS 107 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Ends Score

0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
1 Total 12*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Linner: Andrea Zamora / Time: Juanilo LeA3n
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 Mikhail Letnoikov RUS 102 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 5
0 Total 15*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: lzaskun Aguirre
Liner: Liner: Francisco Jose Padilla / Timer: Francisco Javier Gonzalez
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Kinga Koza POL 107 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 17*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:59

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel Cordero / Liner:Antonio
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Kinga Koza POL 102 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
2 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

107

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Jose Manuel Lopes
Lopera/Liner: Roberto
3
Name NPC No.
Witsanu Huadpradit THA 102
Ends
2 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
2 E-4
4 Total

Name NPC
Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score
0
3
2
0
5%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Liner: Francisco Jose Padilla
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Desiree Segarra ESP 111 JoAfo Pinto POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:11

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: maria castilla / Jordi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Desiree Segarra ESP 106 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
8 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: LINER: ANA LEON- SCORT: JOSE SARASA OLANO
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 Desiree Segarra ESP 103 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Miguel Chale
Liner: time keeper:julian rebollo/liner:antonio lopez
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 JoAfo Pinto POR 106 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:23

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: fernando / maria jose / marta
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 JoAfo Pinto POR 103 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: jose antonio cano /HENRIK Woffinden
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Mei Yee Leung HKG 103 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

113

Score

Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

David Henriques

Timer: Rocio Alcazar/ Liner: Marta

4

Name NPC No. Name
SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 112 Mauro Perrone
WINNER
Ends Score

3 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
1 E-4
4* Total

Winner of tie-break

BIB number

NPC

TA



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:06

Referee: Migquel Chale
Liner: Francisco Perez / Sergio Pena
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 105 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: timer: Francisco, liner: Francisco Jose Padilla
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 104 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 6
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
6 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:19

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: maria castilla / sergio marin
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Mauro Perrone ITA 105 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 18:03

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Bego / Jose Antonio / Padilla
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 Mauro Perrone TA 104 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 6
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Bego Rios/ Liner: Jordi GimA©nez
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS GRE 104 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Timer Candido y Francisco/ liner Sergio Marin
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 107 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Timer: Ester/ JosA© Enrique/ Liner: Fran
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 AntA3nio Marques POR 103 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Rocio Alcazar/ Liner: Sergio PeA+a
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Pattaya Tadtong THA 116 Tomas Kral SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Timmer: Juanilo LeA3n / Linner: Ana LeA3n
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 JoA£o Pinto POR 113 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
5 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:19

Referee: Miguel Chale
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel / Liner: Andrea Zamora
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 103 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:19

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Timer: Francisc Perez/ Liner: Sergio Marin
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Pattaya Tadtong THA 111 JoAfo Pinto POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:52

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Timer:Cristian AragA3/Liner: Pau Salvador
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 Pattaya Tadtong THA 103 Daniel Perez NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:52

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: timer-maria castilloa/ liner- roberto
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 David Smith GBR 111 JoAfo Pinto POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
9% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 101 - David Smith 4 4 0 38 6 32
2 116 - Tomas Kral 4 3 1 20 12 8
3 117 - AMAGOIA ARRIETA 4 2 2 9 25 -16
4 108 - Mikhail Gut nik 4 1 3 19 22 -3

5 109 - FERRAN VALDIVIA (RIBAS) 4 0 4 7 28 -21



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk Name

1 102 - Pattaya Tadtong

2 107 - Witsanu Huadpradit
3 118 - CHRISTOS KYPRIOTIS
4 115 - Mikhail Letnoikov

5 110 - Kinga Koza

Individual BC1
MATCHES
Play Won
4 3
4 3
4 2
4 1
4 1

Lost

POINTS

For

29

40

17

Agst

13

14
35

29

Diff

16

33

-31

-21



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 111 - JoAfo Pinto 3 3 0 13 5
2 103 - Daniel Perez 3 2 1 17 4
3 106 - Mei Yee Leung 3 1 2 10 19

4 114 - Desiree Segarra 3 0 3 11 23

Diff

13

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group D MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 104 - AntA3nio Marques 3 2 1 21 9 12
2 113 - SUBIN TIPMANEE 3 2 1 20 10 10
3 112 - Mauro Perrone 3 1 2 8 21 -13

4 105 - PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS 3 1 2 7 16 -9



1/4 Final

BIB Side

101 David Smith

104 AntA3nio Marques
102 Pattaya Tadtong

111 JoAfo Pinto

1/2 Final
BIB Side

101 David Smith

102 Pattaya Tadtong
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

102 Pattaya Tadtong
Final

BIB Side

101 David Smith

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

GBR

POR

THA

POR

NPC

GBR

THA

NPC

THA

NPC

Individual BC1
Result BIB Side
4* — 3 107 Witsanu Huadpradit
2 — 3% 103 Daniel Perez
7*— 2 116 Tomas Kral
6*x— 3 113 SUBIN TIPMANEE
Result BIB Side
5* —1 103 Daniel Perez
3— 4* 111 JoAfo Pinto
Result BIB Side
5% — 2 103 Daniel Perez
Result BIB Side
o* — 1 111 JoAfo Pinto

GBR

NPC

THA

NED

SVK

THA

NPC

NED

POR

NPC

NED

NPC

POR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

FINAL RANKING

Name

101 - David Smith

111 - JoAfo Pinto

102 - Pattaya Tadtong
103 - Daniel Perez

107 - Witsanu Huadpradit
104 - AntA3nio Marques
113 - SUBIN TIPMANEE

116 - Tomas Kral

118 - CHRISTOS KYPRIOTIS
106 - Mei Yee Leung

112 - Mauro Perrone

117 - AMAGOIA ARRIETA
105 - PANAGIOTIS SOULANIS
108 - Mikhail Gutnik

114 - Desiree Segarra

115 - Mikhail Letnoikov

110 - Kinga Koza

109 - FERRAN VALDIVIA (RIBAS)

Individual BC1

NPC Code

GBR

POR

THA

NED

THA

POR

THA

SVK

GRE

HKG

TA

ESP

GRE

RUS

ESP

RUS

POL

ESP

NPC Name
Great Britain
Portugal
Thailand
Netherlands
Thailand
Portugal
Thailand
Slovakia
Greece
Hong Kong
[taly

Spain
Greece
Russia
Spain
Russia
Poland

Spain



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Miguel Chale
Liner: Timer: Eduardo y Francisco/Liner Antonio LA3pez
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
225 Nelson Fernandes POR 212 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: jose antonio cano/jordi jimenez
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
225 Nelson Fernandes POR 211 Judith Bult huis NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Bego Rios / Liner: Andrea Zamora
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
225 Nelson Fernandes POR 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: time keeper:julian rebollo/ scorer:Maite Beltran
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL 211 Judith Bult huis NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: David Henriques
Liner: Timer: Francisco perez/ Liner: Francisco Jose Padilla+
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
3 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Timer:Cristian/Liner:Pau Salvador
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Judith Bult huis NED 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Liner: Francisco Jose Padilla
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
223 Francis Rombouts BEL 213 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Line: ANDREA ZAMORA
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
223 Francis Rombouts BEL 219 Dimitri Kozmin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
3 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Referee: David Henriques
Liner: Time: Francisco / Liner: Roberto
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
223 Francis Rombouts BEL 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
1 E-4 0
1 Total ok
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel Cordero / Liner: Antonio
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS GRE 219 Dimitri Kozmin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Marta Carnerero
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS GRE 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 14*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Timer: Luz Rodrigo - Juanilo Leon/ Liner: Jordi Gimenez /
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
219 Dimitri Kozmin RUS 202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 5
2 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

218

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Marie-Claire Parent

Timer: Luz Rodrigo - Emilio Manuel / Liner: Roberto

2
Name NPC No. Name
RAUL DURA ESP 214 Claire Taggart
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1
0 E-2
1 E-3
0 E-4
2 Total

NPC

GBR

5%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Jose Enrique, Bego/ Liner: Sandra Valderas
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 RAUL DURA ESP 210 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: timer . Rocio Alcazar/ Liner: Sergio MarAn
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 RAUL DURA ESP 203 AbAlio Valente POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

214

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Izaskun Aguirre

liner: neus Ailvarez timer: manuel rodrAguez

6
Name NPC No. Name NPC
Claire Taggart GBR 210 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 6*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel Cordero / Liner:orna
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Claire Taggart GBR 203 AbAlio Valente POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Eduardo, Bego/ Liner: Sandra Valderas
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 John Loung HKG 203 AbAlio Valente POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
2 Total 2%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:41

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: ana Leon/ maria
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
222 Peter Minarech SVK 215 Marta WesoA ek POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Timer: Alberto Liner: pau
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
222 Peter Minarech SVK 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
2 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Liner - Ana Leon Scorer Lopera/
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
222 Peter Minarech SVK 204 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:28

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Ester/ Manoli Pino
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Marta WesoA ek POL 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:58

Referee: lzaskun Aguirre
Liner: Neus Alvarez Javier Gonzalez
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Marta WesoA ek POL 204 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: Timer: Juanilo Leon / Jose Enrique Rodrigo / Linner: Sergio PeA+a
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 204 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Timer: Alberto Liner: Sergio marin
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
224 Diana Tsyplina RUS 216 Benito Martin ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:59

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Timer: Ester/ neus
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
224 Diana Tsyplina RUS 208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Liner: Sergio Marin / Andrea Zamora
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
224 Diana Tsyplina RUS 205 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: time keeper:julian rebollo/ linear Jordi Gimenez
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Benito Martin ESP 208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:00

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: jose antonio cano/roberto pecellin
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 Benito Martin ESP 205 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Jose Antonio Cano / Lineer: David Henriques
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 205 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 2
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: maria castilla/manoli pino
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 Kristina Kudlacova SVK 217 Will Hipwell GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 6
1 Total o
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:00

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Timer: Alberto Liner: Manoli Pino
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 Kristina Kudlacova SVK 207 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Timer: Francisco /Pau Salvador
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
220 Kristina Kudlacova SVK 206 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 5
1 Total 15%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

217

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:57

Jose Manuel Lopes

Timer: Emilio Manuel Cordero / Liner: Sergio PeA+a

4
Name NPC No. Name
Will Hipwell GBR 207 Bernd Meints
WINNER
Ends Score
2 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
0 E-4
2 Total

NPC

NED

7*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:59

Referee: Miguel Chale
Liner: M.JosA© Z. Bego/ Liner: Sergio PeA+a
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Will Hipwell GBR 206 Cristina GonAgalves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:40

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Timer: Francisco Perez/Liner: Antonio Lopez
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Bernd Meints NED 206 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Timer: Eduardo GarcAa Liner: Andrea Zamora
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 206 Cristina GonAgalves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 0
4* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: Jose Antonio Cano/ Lineer: Antonio LA3pez
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
204 Nadav Levi ISR 208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Timmer: Manuel Camacho - Juanilo Leon / Linner: Manoli Pino
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 205 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

210

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Orna Weissbach

time keeper:julian rebollo/liner:jordi gimenez

8
Name NPC No. Name
John Loung HKG 207 Bernd Meints
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1
0 E-2
0 E-3
1 E-4
1 Total

NPC

NED

3*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:54

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Liner: Sandra
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 204 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:54

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Rocio Alcazar/ Liner: Maria Ucar
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 207 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Line: Sergio Marin
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 Worawut Saengampa THA 207 Bernd Meints NED
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

202

Score

Note:

Name

9*

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:59

Maite BeltrA n

timer- maria castilla/ liner- jordi GImenez

2
NPC No. Name NPC
Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 204 Nadav Levi ISR
WINNER
Ends Score
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 201 - Worawut Saengampa 3 3 0 25 5 20
2 225 - Nelson Fernandes 3 1 2 9 15 -6
3 212 - Mateusz UrbaA ,ski 3 1 2 9 15 -6

4 211 - Judith Bult huis 3 1 2 7 15 -8



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 202 - Watcharaphon Vongsa 3 3 0 36 3 33
2 219 - Dimitri Kozmin 3 2 1 12 17 -5
3 223 - Francis Rombouts 3 1 2 8 16 -8

4 213 - ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS 3 0 3 2 22 -20



Group C

Rk Name

1 210 - John Loung

2 214 - Claire Taggart
3 203 - AbAlio Valente
4 218 - RAUL DURA

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2

MATCHES POINTS
Play Won Lost For Agst
3 2 1 12 6

3 2 1 13 8

3 2 1 15 9

3 0 3 5 22

Diff

-17



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC2

Group D

Rk Name

1 204 - Nadav Levi

2 209 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
3 222 - Peter Minarech

4 215 - Marta WesoA ek

MATCHES

Play Won Lost

3 3 0
3 2 1
3 1 2
3 0 3

POINTS

For Agst
15 4

12 11

7 15

Diff

11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 208 - Hiu Lam Yeung 3 3 0 23 6
2 205 - Robert Mezik 3 2 1 16 9
3 224 - Diana Tsyplina 3 1 2 9 14

4 216 - Benito Martin 3 0 3 6 25

Diff

17

-19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group F MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 207 - Bernd Meints 3 3 0 22 6 16
2 206 - Cristina GonA§alves 3 2 1 22 8 14
3 217 - Will Hipwell 3 1 2 14 12 2

4 220 - Kristina Kudlacova 3 0 3 3 35 -32



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/4 Final

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa
204 Nadav Levi

202 Watcharaphon Vongsa
210 John Loung

1/2 Final

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa
202 Watcharaphon Vongsa
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

201 Worawut Saengampa
Final

BIB Side

202 Watcharaphon Vongsa

Individual BC2
NPC Result BIB
THA 4% — 4 206
ISR 5% — 2 208
THA 7*—0 205
HKG 1 — 3%* 207

NPC Result

THA 4 — 5%

THA 8 —0

NPC Result

THA 5% —1

NPC Result
THA ox — 1

Side

Cristina GonA§alves
Hiu Lam Yeung
Robert Mezik

Bernd Meints

BIB Side
204 Nadav Levi

207 Bernd Meints

BIB Side

207 Bernd Meints

BIB Side

204 Nadav Levi

NPC

POR

HKG

SVK

NED

NPC

ISR

NED

NPC

NED

NPC

ISR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2

Name

202 - Watcharaphon Vongsa
204 - Nadav Levi

201 - Worawut Saengampa
207 - Bernd Meints

206 - Cristina GonA§alves
210 - John Loung

208 - Hiu Lam Yeung

205 - Robert Mezik

214 - Claire Taggart

209 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
219 - Dimitri Kozmin

225 - Nelson Fernandes
203 - AbAlio Valente

217 - Will Hipwell

224 - Diana Tsyplina

212 - Mateusz UrbaA, ski
223 - Francis Rombouts
222 - Peter Minarech

211 - Judith Bult huis

215 - Marta WesoA ek

218 - RAUL DURA

216 - Benito Martin

213 - ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS

220 - Kristina Kudlacova

NPC Code

THA

ISR

THA

NED

POR

HKG

HKG

SVK

GBR

HKG

RUS

POR

POR

GBR

RUS

POL

BEL

SVK

NED

POL

ESP

ESP

GRE

SVK

NPC Name
Thailand
Israel
Thailand
Netherlands
Portugal
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Slovakia
Great Britain
Hong Kong
Russia
Portugal
Portugal
Great Britain
Russia
Poland
Belgium
Slovakia
Netherlands
Poland
Spain

Spain
Greece

Slovakia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel / Liner: Manoli Pino
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
329 Adam Peska CZE 313 ANNA NTENTA GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Miguel Chale
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Line: Manoli Pino
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
329 Adam Peska CZE 312 Scott McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
4* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Timer: Juanilo Leon / Linner: Antonio
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
329 Adam Peska CZE 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Line: Ana Leon
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 ANNA NTENTA GRE 312 Scott McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
4 E-4 0
4 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Linner: Sandra Valderas / Time: Juanilo Leon
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 ANNA NTENTA GRE 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
1 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Timer:Cristian / Liner:Sergio PeA+a
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Scott McCowan GBR 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 1
5 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: fco. javier gonzalez - Sandra
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
327 IcA9z liker GER 314 Sebastian Hogrell SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
0 Total o
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Liner: Andrea Zamora / Timer: Ester
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
327 IcA9z llker GER 311 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

327

Score

Note:

Name

IcAYz llker

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Anna KOPE

Time: MarAa / Liner Roberto

7

NPC

GER

Ends

No.

302

E-1

E-2

E-3

Total

Name
JosA© Macedo

WINNER

Score

NPC

POR

11*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

314

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group B

Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:29

Name

Sebastian Hogrell

Ends

Beatriz Castedo

Ester/ liner: Marta

1
NPC No.
SWE 311
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Name NPC
Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score
3
1
5
1
10*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Bego RAos/ Liner: Francisco Padilla
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Sebastian Hogrell SWE 302 JosA© Macedo POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:58

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Timer: francisco Perez/ Liner: Pau Salvador
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Maxim Vasilyev RUS 302 JosA© Macedo POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
0 Total 10%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Miquel Chale
Liner: Sandra / Fran
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
326 Avelino Andrade POR 315 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: JosA© Sarasa Olano / Roberto Pecellin
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
326 Avelino Andrade POR 310 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
4 E-2 0
2 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
6 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:02

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Line: Jordi Gimenez
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
326 Avelino Andrade POR 303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:55

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: Liner: Andrea Zamora /Timer: Manuel Rodriguez
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE 310 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
2 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 17:46

Referee: David Henriques
Liner: Manoli
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE 303 Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

310

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group C

Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Stephen Furber
Timer: Emilio Manuel / Liner: Jordi Gimenez
7
Name NPC No.
Aleksandr Legostaev RUS 303
Ends

0 E-1

1 E-2

0 E-3

1 E-4

2 Total

Name NPC
Yuen Kei Ho HKG
WINNER
Score

3*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Jose Enrique , Bego/ Liner: Roberto PecellAn
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Wing Tung Liu HKG 318 Wafid Bendahame ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 5
3 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: Inma / Sergio Pena
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Wing Tung Liu HKG 309 Kenneth Verwimp BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:54

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Lopera/David
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Wing Tung Liu HKG 304 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:55

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Timer: Cristian / Liner: Francisco Jose Padilla
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Wafid Bendahame ESP 309 Kenneth Verwimp BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total g
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Fran Padilla / Andrea
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 Wafid Bendahame ESP 304 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Liner: Neus
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Kenneth Verwimp BEL 304 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
4 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Luz Rodrigo / Liner: Andrea Zamora
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Rodrigue BRENEK FRA 319 Francisco Javier MartAnez-Aceytuno ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Sandra / Karin
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Rodrigue BRENEK FRA 308 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:54

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Bego RAos/ Liner: Neus Alvarez
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Rodrigue BRENEK FRA 305 Maria Bjurstrom SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:54

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: Timer: Rocio Alcazar / Liner: AnaLeA3n
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Francisco Javier MartAnez-Aceytuno ESP 308 Sze Ning Toh SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
5 E-4 0
10* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Cristian/ Ana Leon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Francisco Javier MartAnez-Aceytuno ESP 305 Maria Bjurstrom SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Timer: Juanilo Leon / Linner: Ana LeA3n
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 Sze Ning Toh SIN 305 Maria Bjurstrom SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
2 E-4 0
4 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Sergio PeA+a / Liner: Antonio
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRA 320 Thomas Knoth GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
7* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: Francisco Perez / Antonio
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRA 307 Pieter Cilissen BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
9* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:54

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: Maria Castilla/ Marta Carnerero
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRA 306 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:54

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Ester/Pau
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Thomas Knoth GER 307 Pieter Cilissen BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:29

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Luz Rodrigo / Sergio Marin
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Thomas Knoth GER 306 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 2
5 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:20

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Eduardo y Francsico/ Sergio MarAn (liner)
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Pieter Cilissen BEL 306 Jamie McCowan GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Timer-Angel Gil/Liner-Pau Salvador
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 309 Kenneth Verwimp BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
9* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:57

Referee: Miquel Chale
Liner: Timer: Eduardo GarcAa Liner: Marta Carnerero
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Patrick Wilson GBR 322 Rodrigue BRENEK FRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Manuel Camacho, Bego RAos/ Jordi GimA©nez
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 JosA© Macedo POR 319 Francisco Javier MartAnez-Aceytuno ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:56

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Timer: Alberto Liner: Sandra
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS 321 Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:19

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Liner: Neus
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 304 Patrick Wilson GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 12:19

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Timer: Rocio Alcazar/ Liner: Francisco Jose Padilla
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 JosA© Macedo POR 310 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
15%* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:52

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Timer: Fernando A. Morillo Line: Fran Padilla
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Patrick Wilson GBR 310 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:52

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Bego RAos/ Liner: Marta Carnerero
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 JosA© Macedo POR 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 301 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS 3 3 0 24 6 18
2 313 - ANNA NTENTA 3 1 2 13 16 -3
3 312 - Scott McCowan 3 1 2 17 13 4

4 329 - Adam Peska 3 1 2 4 23 -19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 302 - JosA© Macedo 3 3 0 25 1
2 311 - Maxim Vasilyev 3 2 1 17 13
3 314 - Sebastian Hogrell 3 1 2 10 14
4 327 - IcAz liker 3 0 3 3 27

Diff

24

-24



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 310 - Aleksandr Legostaev 3 2 1 14 11 3
2 326 - Avelino Andrade 3 2 1 14 12 2
3 303 - Yuen Kei Ho 3 2 1 9 8 1

4 315 - Christoffer Hagdahl 3 0 3 8 14 -6



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group D

Rk Name

1 304 - Patrick Wilson

2 309 - Kenneth Verwimp
3 318 - Wafid Bendahame

4 323 - Wing Tung Liu

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For Agst
17 8

15 8

8 20
12 16

Diff

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won
1 322 - Rodrigue BRENEK 3 3
2 319 - Francisco Javier MartAnez-Aceytuno 3 2
3 305 - Maria Bjurstrom 3 1
4 308 - Sze Ning Toh 3 0

Lost

POINTS
For Agst
13 6

18 9

12 14

7 21

Diff

-14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group F MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 321 - Samir VAN DER BEKEN 3 3 0 20 8 12
2 307 - Pieter Cilissen 3 2 1 13 13 0
3 306 - Jamie McCowan 3 1 2 8 14 -6

4 320 - Thomas Knoth 3 0 3 11 17 -6



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS  GRE 9*— 0 309 KennethVerwimp BEL
304 Patrick Wilson GBR 4*—2 322 Rodrigue BRENEK FRA
302 JosA© Macedo POR 4*—3 319 Francisco Javier MartAnez-Aceytuno  ESP
310 AleksandrLegostaev RUS 5#— 3 321 Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRA
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
301  GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE 6* — 1 304  Patrick Wilson GBR
302  JosA© Macedo POR 15— 0 310 AleksandrLegostaev RUS
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
304 Patrick Wilson GBR 1— 5% 310 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

302 JosA© Macedo POR 1— 3* 301 GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 301 - GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS GRE Greece
2 302 - JosA© Macedo POR Portugal
3 310 - Aleksandr Legostaev RUS Russia
4 304 - Patrick Wilson GBR Great Britain
5 319 - Francisco Javier Mart Anez-Aceytuno ESP Spain
6 321 - Samir VAN DER BEKEN FRA France
7 322 - Rodrigue BRENEK FRA France
8 309 - Kenneth Verwimp BEL Belgium
9 311 - Maxim Vasilyev RUS Russia
10 326 - Avelino Andrade POR Portugal
11 307 - Pieter Cilissen BEL Belgium
12 313 - ANNA NTENTA GRE Greece
13 303 - Yuen Kei Ho HKG Hong Kong
14 312 - Scott McCowan GBR Great Britain
15 305 - Maria Bjurstrom SWE Sweden
16 314 - Sebastian Hogrell SWE Sweden
17 306 - Jamie McCowan GBR Great Britain
18 318 - Wafid Bendahame ESP Spain
19 329 - Adam Peska CZE Czech Republic
20 323 - Wing Tung Liu HKG Hong Kong
21 320 - Thomas Knoth GER Germany
22 315 - Christoffer Hagdahl SWE Sweden
23 308 - Sze Ning Toh SIN Singapore

24 327 - IcAYz liker GER Germany



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:41

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Liner: MANUELA PINO
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
424 Manuel Cruz POR 413 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: Maite BeltrA n
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo / Line: Marta Carnerero
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
424 Manuel Cruz POR 412 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
o* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Timer : Emilio Manuel Cordero Liner: D Headley
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
424 Manuel Cruz POR 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
3 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Liner Jordi Gimenez: Francisco Perez
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 412 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
6 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Bego RAos/ Manoli Pino
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:41

Referee: David Henriques
Liner: Timer:Cristian / Liner : Sergio
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Boris Nicolai GER 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
0 Total 15%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:41

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Liner: Roberto Pecellin/ Timer: Andrea Zamora
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 Vasile Agache ESP 414 Carla Oliveira POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
10* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:57

Referee: David Henriques
Liner: Time: Fernando A. Morillo Line: Antonio
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 Vasile Agache ESP 411 CHRYSI MORFI METZOU GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: David Henriques
Liner: maria castilla/pau salvador
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 Vasile Agache ESP 402 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Ester/ Sandra Valderas
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Carla Oliveira POR 411 CHRYSI MORFI METZOU GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
9* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: maria castilla/roberto
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Carla Oliveira POR 402 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 2
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:41

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Eduardo y fernando/ SErgio Marin liner
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 CHRYSI MORFI METZOU GRE 402 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:42

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: time keeper:julian rebollo/liner:sandra
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 RAMON BARONS ESP 415 Michaela Balcova SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total o
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Timer: Ester/ Liner: Pau
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 RAMON BARONS ESP 410 Evie Edwards GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: JOSE SARASA / LINER: SERGIO PEA‘A DIAZ
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 RAMON BARONS ESP 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Izaskun / Lopera
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Michaela Balcova SVK 410 Evie Edwards GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: maria castilla/ marta carnerero
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Michaela Balcova SVK 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
4 Total 9%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:41

Referee: Antonio Javier Echevarrias
Liner: Timer: Alberto Liner: Pau Salvador
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Evie Edwards GBR 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
2 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:41

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: Luz Rodrigo / Liner: MArta Carnerera
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 Gergo Berkes HUN 416 Bastian Keller GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: Timer: Javier Gonzalez-Juanilo LeA3n / Linner: Sergio PeA+a
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 Gergo Berkes HUN 409 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Referee: Orna Weissbach
Liner: Timer: Francisco/ Liner: Roberto
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
423 Gergo Berkes HUN 404 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

416

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 14:19

Karin Thijs

Timer: Juanilo Leon/ Linner: Jordi Gimenez

1
Name NPC No. Name NPC
Bastian Keller GER 409 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5*

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Bego Rios / Liner: Sandra Valderas
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 Bastian Keller GER 404 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:42

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Timer: Maria Jose - Juanilo Leon/ Linner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 Ivan Frolov RUS 404 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:42

Referee: Beatriz Castedo
Liner: timer: maria jose liner : Neus
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 NUANCHAN PHONBILA THA 417 Sergey Safin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4 Total 5*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: Jose Enrique Rodrigo Liebanes Manoli Pino
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 NUANCHAN PHONBILA THA 408 Laszlo HegedAVas HUN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Liner: Jordi Gimenez/ Timer: Pau Salvador
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 NUANCHAN PHONBILA THA 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Miquel Chale
Liner: time keeper:julian rebollo/liner:neus alvarez
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Sergey Safin RUS 408 Laszlo HegedAYss HUN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel Cordero / Liner: Sergio MarAn
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 Sergey Safin RUS 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: timer- maria castilla/liner-ana leon
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Laszlo HegedAVas HUN 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Timer: Alberto Liner:Marta
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Andrzej Janowski POL 418 NIKO VASILI GRE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 10:02

Referee: Aline Pereira
Liner: Luz/Francisco / Liner: Roberto
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Andrzej Janowski POL 407 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Stephen Furber
Liner: timer: Rocio Montero / liner: Sandra
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Andrzej Janowski POL 406 Pedro Clara POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Fri 4 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:16

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Time:Cristian / Liner: Marta
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 NIKO VASILI GRE 407 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 09:59

Referee: Miquel Chale
Liner: Timer:Cristian / Liner:Antonio Lopez
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
418 NIKO VASILI GRE 406 Pedro Clara POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 5 Aug 2017 Start Time 16:41

Referee: Maria Ucar
Liner: Jose Antonio Cano /Lineer: Andrea Zamora
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Robert Durkovic SVK 406 Pedro Clara POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
1 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Referee: Karin Thijs
Liner: JosA© Sarasa/Roberto
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 421 Vasile Agache ESP
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Referee: David Henrigues
Liner: Alberto O., Bego/ Liner: Ana LeA3n
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 Stephen McGuire GBR 408 Laszlo HegedAYss HUN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



Referee:

Liner:

Court:

No.

402

Score

Note:

MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:17

Maite BeltrA n
Timer-Angel Gil/Liner-Neus
2
Name NPC No.
Samuel Andrejcik SVK 401
Ends

1 E-1

0 E-2

0 E-3

3 E-4

4 Total

Name NPC
Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score
0
3
3
0
6%

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-

break.

Legend:

*

No

Winner of tie-break

BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 11:16

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Timer: Candido Fontan - Emilio Manuel / Liner: Toni Echevarrias
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Pornchok Larpyen THA 406 Pedro Clara POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:54

Referee: Jose Manuel Lopes
Liner: Timer: Emilio Manuel / Liner: Antonio
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 404 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 13:54

Referee: Anna KOPE
Liner: Timer: FRancisco Perez/ Liner:Ana Leon
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
2 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: Izaskun Aguirre
Liner: Timer:Cristian AragA3 /Liner:Manoli Pino
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 404 Stephen McGuire GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Sun 6 Aug 2017 Start Time 15:59

Referee: David Henrigues
Liner: Bego RAos/ Liner: Sergio PeA+a
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the tie-
break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 413 - Kwan Hang Wong 3 3 0 17 8
2 401 - Yuk Wing Leung 3 2 1 22 9
3 424 - Manuel Cruz 3 1 2 14 12

4 412 - Boris Nicolai 3 0 3 7 31

Diff

13

-24



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group B MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 402 - Samuel Andrejcik 3 2 1 9 11 -2
2 421 - Vasile Agache 3 2 1 22 9 13
3 414 - Carla Oliveira 3 1 2 14 13 1

4 411 - CHRYSI MORFI METZOU 3 1 2 6 18 -12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 403 - Pornchok Larpyen 3 3 0 24 9
2 415 - Michaela Balcova 3 2 1 18 12
3 410 - Evie Edwards 3 1 2 9 18

4 422 - RAMON BARONS 3 0 3 5 17

Diff

15

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 404 - Stephen McGuire 3 3 0 18 5
2 423 - Gergo Berkes 3 2 1 8 9
3 409 - Ivan Frolov 3 1 2 9 9

4 416 - Bastian Keller 3 0 3 5 17

Diff

13

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 408 - Laszlo HegedAVYis 3 3 0 14 5 9
2 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau 3 2 1 11 8 3
3 417 - Sergey Safin 3 1 2 9 14 -5

4 420 - NUANCHAN PHONBILA 3 0 3 6 13 -7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 406 - Pedro Clara 3 3 0 14 6 8
2 419 - Andrzej Janowski 3 2 1 13 9 4
3 407 - Robert Durkovic 3 1 2 7 14 -7

4 418 - NIKO VASILI 3 0 3 9 14 -5



1/4 Final

BIB Side

413 Kwan Hang Wong
404 Stephen McGuire
402 Samuel Andrejcik
403 Pornchok Larpyen
1/2 Final

BIB Side

413 Kwan Hang Wong
401 Yuk Wing Leung
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

401 Yuk Wing Leung
Final

BIB Side

413 Kwan Hang Wong

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

HKG

GBR

SVK

THA

NPC

HKG

HKG

NPC

HKG

NPC

HKG

Individual BC4
Result BIB
4% — 2 421
5% — 4 408
4 — 6% 401
8 —0 406
Result BIB
4% — 1 404
2 — 4% 403
Result BIB
2 — 3% 404
Result BIB
6* — 2 403

Side

Vasile Agache
Laszlo HegedAYis
Yuk Wing Leung

Pedro Clara

Side
Stephen McGuire

Pornchok Larpyen

Side

Stephen McGuire

Side

Pornchok Larpyen

NPC

ESP

HUN

HKG

POR

NPC

GBR

THA

NPC

GBR

NPC

THA



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FINAL RANKING

Name

413 - Kwan Hang Wong
403 - Pornchok Larpyen
404 - Stephen McGuire
401 - Yuk Wing Leung
408 - Laszlo HegedAVis
402 - Samuel Andrejcik
421 - Vasile Agache
406 - Pedro Clara

415 - Michaela Balcova
419 - Andrzej Janowski
405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau
423 - Gergo Berkes

424 - Manuel Cruz

414 - Carla Oliveira

409 - Ivan Frolov

417 - Sergey Safin

407 - Robert Durkovic
410 - Evie Edwards

411 - CHRYSI MORFI METZOU
418 - NIKO VASIL

420 - NUANCHAN PHONBILA
422 - RAMON BARONS
416 - Bastian Keller

412 - Boris Nicolai

Individual BC4

NPC Code

HKG

THA

GBR

HKG

HUN

SVK

ESP

POR

SVK

POL

HKG

HUN

POR

POR

RUS

RUS

SVK

GBR

GRE

GRE

THA

ESP

GER

GER

NPC Name
Hong Kong
Thailand
Great Britain
Hong Kong
Hungary
Slovakia
Spain
Portugal
Slovakia
Poland
Hong Kong
Hungary
Portugal
Portugal
Russia
Russia
Slovakia
Great Britain
Greece
Greece
Thailand
Spain
Germany

Germany



MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name
Team BC1/BC2 GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Pairs BC3 GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Pairs BC4 GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Individual BC4 4 Aug 2017 GOLD Kwan Hang Wong
SILVER Pornchok Larpyen
BRONZE Stephen McGuire
Individual BC2 4 Aug 2017 GOLD Watcharaphon Vongsa
SILVER Nadav Levi
BRONZE Worawut Saengampa
Individual BC1 4 Aug 2017 GOLD David Smith
SILVER JoAfo Pinto
BRONZE Pattaya Tadtong
Individual BC3 4 Aug 2017 GOLD GRIGORIOS POLYCHRONIDIS
SILVER JosA© Macedo

BRONZE Aleksandr Legostaev

NPC Code

HKG

THA

GBR

THA

ISR

THA

GBR

POR

THA

GRE

POR

RUS



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 HKG 1 1 1
2 THA 1 1 1 3 3
3 GBR 1 1 2 2
4 GRE 1 1 1
5 ISR 1 1 1
6 POR 1 1 1
7 RUS 1 1 1

Total: 4 3 3 10
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